
Dry Creek Parkway Advisory Committee     Member Roster June, 2013 
 

Antelope/Highlands Chamber of Commerce 

Kathy Santos-Reed 

Hm. 916-991-0660 

Cell: 916-968-0252 

sactokat@yahoo.com  1240 I Street 

Rio Linda, CA 95673 

Rio Linda/Elverta Chamber of Commerce 

Hal Morris 

Hm. 991-2416 

Cell: 225-2845 

halmorris@comcast.net P.O. Box 73009 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

California Youth Soccer Association, District 6 

Mark Dickerson 

Cell: 916-606-1998 commissioner@d6soccer.org  8807 Crusheen Way 

Sacramento, CA 95828 

Dry Creek Conservancy 

Linda Boisa 

Hm. 916-991-7708 

Wk. 916-972-8547 

lboisa@yahoo.com  5730 West 2
nd

 Street 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

Rio Linda/Elverta Historical Society 

Barbara Longo 

Hm. 916-327-5541 barbara.longo@sbcglobal.net  209  West Ascot 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

Sacramento Area Bicycle Advisory Committee 

Alberto Roldan 

Wk. 916-263-6722 alberto.roldan@yahoo.com  808 47
th
 St 

Sacramento, CA 95819 

CSHA Equestrian Trail Patrol  

Jenni Moser 

Hm. 916-991-5433 

Wk. 916-206-5433 

barngal@earthlink.net  1600 “U” Street 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

Gibson Ranch Horse Boarders Association 

Debbie Hora 

Cell: 916-765-0121 

 

debbiedeeh@aol.com  7949 Red Ruby Way 

Antelope, CA 95843 

Rio Linda/Elverta Recreation & Park District 

Becky McDaniel  
Wk. 916-991-5929 bmcdaniel@fecrecpark.com  810 Oak Lane 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

Sacramento Valley Conservancy 

Lucie Adams 

916-521-8023 ladams@sacramentovalleycons

ervancy.org  

P.O. Box 163351 

Sacramento, CA. 95816 

Member-At- Large, District 4 

VACANT 

   

EX-OFFICIO & STAFF    

Bob Bastian  

County Recreation & Park Commission 

Hm. 916-991-2484 

Cell: 206-9281 

b_bastian@yahoo.com 6133 West “2
nd

” Street 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

Wayne Lowery, Administrator 

Rio Linda Elverta Recreation & Park District 

 

Wk. 916-991-5929 

wlowery@rcip.com  810 Oak Lane 

Rio Linda, CA. 95673 

Jeff Leatherman, Director 

Sacramento County Regional Parks 

Wk. 875-6132 leathermanj@saccounty.net  4040 Bradshaw Road 

Sacramento, CA 95827 

Liz Bellas, Administrative Services Officer II 

Sacramento County Regional Parks 

Wk. 916-875-5925 bellase@saccounty.net   4040 Bradshaw Road 

Sacramento, CA. 95827 
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